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2024 SEASON TICKET PRICING
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2024 STM PRICING CHART
2024 INDIVIDUAL 

PRICE
2024 STM PRICES

PER SINGLE MATCH
STM SAVINGS

OFF SINGLE MATCH PRICE

SIDELINE EAST

MIDFIELD EAST

ENDLINE SOUTH*

TOUCHLINE WEST

SIDELINE WEST

ENDLINE NORTH $32
$27

$49

$58
$62
$79

$23
$20

$33

$38
$40
$50

28%
27%

UPPER LEVEL $32$18 32%

33%

34%
35%
37%

*GENERAL ADMISSION
** PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE TICKETMASTER FEES

FIELD SEATS

MIDFIELD PREMIUM

OWNER’S BOX

$105
$149
$219

$65
$90
$125 

38%
40%
43%

UPPER MEZZANINE $53$35

STM FULL SEASON
PRICE (14 MATCHES)

$322
$280

$462

$532
$560
$700

$252

$910
$1,260
$1,750

$490 34%




